

S/C No. 13 of 2011

Dated: 14th May, 2015

Present: Shri P. C. Karmakar
ADJ. Court, Mal

Accused Mangra Oraon is produced from the C.C.H., Jalpaiguri.

Ld. P.P. in- Charge is not present.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness has turned up.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 24.07.2015 for evidence of Niraj Oraon.

Issue summons upon Niraj Oraon.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri