

Sessions Case No.13/2011

Order dated :05-07-2016

Accused Mangra Oraon on c/b is present on call.

None appear for the state nor for the accused persons.

The P.O is on leave.

To 01-09-2016 for evidence of CSW 7 (Niraj Oraon)

Issue summons upon CSW 7 Niraj Oraon.

Addl. Dist. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri
In- Charge
ADJ-1st Court JPG