

Sessions Case No 13 of 2011

21.01.2019:

Accused person Mangra Oraon on court bail is absent .

Ld. Advocate for the accused Mangra Oraon represent U/S 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP in charge is absent.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 01.03.2019 for evidence of Niraj Oraon.

Issue summons upon Niraj Oraon.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal , Jalpaiguri