

SC 13 of 2011

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 135/10 dated 05.10.2010

CNR No. WBJP090000102011

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 03.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Mangra Oraon is represented u/s 317 CrPC by Ld. Lawyer.

Ld. Lawyer Mr Rajkumar Gupta is present and submits that he has been entrusted by the Ld. PP in Charge to conduct the examination in chief.

Witness namely, Retired constable Ajit Kumar Das faced the dock and examined in chief and thereafter subjected to cross-examination and discharged.

To date.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.