

SC 13 of 2011

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 135/10 dated 05.10.2010

CNR No. WBJP090000102011

Order No. 21 Dated 20.12.2025

Date is fixed for for ER of NBWA of PW5/Niraj Oraon and further evidence.

Accused Mangra Oraon is absent without any steps. None appeared for accused.

Ld. PP in Charge is found present.

No report is reveived.

The case is adjourned.

Fix : 20.01.2026 for ER of NBWA of PW5/Niraj Oraon and further evidence.

Dict. & Correct. By me

i/c A.S.J.
Mal, Jalpaiguri

i/c Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri